
2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 15
29 MAR 2007 - 11:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 5:
1. Villanova University A VU-MA  8:46.147

 2:12.65 2:12.65 1:39.62 1:05.79   31.7687MORDEN Marlee
 4:23.23 2:10.58 1:37.00 1:03.42   30.1385LENNOX Kristina
 6:36.24 2:13.01 1:40.07 1:05.53   30.7288CZAR Sarah
 8:46.14 2:09.90 1:37.24 1:03.81   30.6587OSBORN Kaitlynn

2. Miami Swimming A MS-FG  8:47.08     0.942
 2:09.23 2:09.23 1:35.77 1:01.66   29.1589SELTS Brittany
 4:19.71 2:10.48 1:37.02 1:02.95   29.3490BURGOS Monica
 6:34.60 2:14.89 1:41.24 1:06.14   31.6490BRUNNER Nicole
 8:47.08 2:12.48 1:38.72 1:03.99   30.5589TILMAN Laura

3. Middies Swimming A YMIDMR  8:48.20     2.065
 2:13.01 2:13.01 1:38.58 1:04.24   31.0392HUNTER Claire
 4:23.48 2:10.47 1:36.65 1:02.96   30.0989AKERFELDS Aleksa
 6:36.78 2:13.30 1:39.09 1:05.05   31.3290HA Kathryn
 8:48.20 2:11.42 1:37.85 1:03.96   30.2989MINOWITZ Amy

4. Scottsdale Aquatic Club A SAC-AZ  8:48.63     2.494
 2:12.38 2:12.38 1:39.45 1:05.01   31.8593LOPER Ally
 4:25.32 2:12.94 1:38.13 1:04.05   30.9694LELLI Leticia
 6:34.62 2:09.30 1:36.76 1:03.27   29.9392JOHNSON Malia
 8:48.63 2:14.01 1:39.29 1:04.95   31.0590LELLI Tamara

5. Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA  8:50.21     4.076
 2:10.39 2:10.39 1:37.76 1:04.72   31.6991GAID Kelsey
 4:21.89 2:11.50 1:38.39 1:04.66   30.9692BRAUN Liz
 6:40.76 2:18.87 1:42.92 1:07.04   31.9088LOSINGER Sarah
 8:50.21 2:09.45 1:35.39 1:02.54   30.5289NEWSOME Jenna

6. Great Lakes Aquatics A GLA-MI  8:54.99     8.853
 2:15.21 2:15.21 1:41.27 1:06.39   32.0893KAKIHARA Sato
 4:28.59 2:13.38 1:39.08 1:04.27   30.8092POWERS Jessica
 6:43.86 2:15.27 1:40.07 1:04.72   30.8291TUNG Monica
 8:54.99 2:11.13 1:36.33 1:02.12   29.2089POWERS Brianne
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2007 USA Swimming Spring Championships
East Meadow, NY

Event 15
29 MAR 2007 - 11:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 5:
1. Pleasanton Seahawks A PLS-PC  8:38.615

 2:07.88 2:07.88 1:35.67 1:02.53   29.8589NARUM Lisa
 4:20.76 2:12.88 1:38.62 1:04.40   30.5592WANG Karen
 6:27.28 2:06.52 1:34.18 1:01.54   28.9593BREED Catherine
 8:38.61 2:11.33 1:37.29 1:02.91   29.2390FOLEY Kayleigh

2. Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  8:44.33     5.724
 2:09.41 2:09.41 1:36.27 1:02.70   30.2790O’NEILL Sheila
 4:17.96 2:08.55 1:36.11 1:02.75   29.9389RANZAU Allison
 6:30.26 2:12.30 1:38.47 1:04.20   30.6489BOND Katie
 8:44.33 2:14.07 1:39.27 1:04.32   30.0989REYNOLDS Meg

3. Center Grove Aquatic Club A CGACIN  8:44.53     5.922
 2:10.81 2:10.81 1:37.90 1:04.22   30.9788WHITE Melody
 4:23.08 2:12.27 1:39.02 1:04.65   30.4493DAY Allie
 6:35.69 2:12.61 1:39.12 1:04.89   31.3093DAVIS Taylor
 8:44.53 2:08.84 1:36.40 1:02.97   30.1389MCKEEHAN Michelle

4. Waukesha Express Swim Team AWESTWI  8:47.24     8.638
 2:10.97 2:10.97 1:37.83 1:04.67   30.9189SARANDOS Stephanie
 4:21.87 2:10.90 1:38.27 1:03.68   30.2091ARMSTRONG Stephanie
 6:35.38 2:13.51 1:40.07 1:05.59   31.3989MARTIN Clair
 8:47.24 2:11.86 1:38.70 1:04.70   30.7490THOMPSON Rebecca

5. Memphis Tiger Swim Club A MTS-SE  8:48.49     9.886
 2:10.33 2:10.33 1:38.18 1:04.53   30.5992HARRINGTON Lauren
 4:19.76 2:09.43 1:36.15 1:02.50   29.8191WATSON Brooke
 6:35.73 2:15.97 1:39.79 1:04.24   30.4091ROBERTS Melissa
 8:48.49 2:12.76 1:39.50 1:04.06   29.8591HENLEY Marifrances

6. Marlins Of Raleigh A MOR-NC  8:51.59    12.981
 2:08.04 2:08.04 1:35.26 1:02.34   30.2289SMITH Kirsten
 4:19.35 2:11.31 1:37.78 1:03.56   30.0189PITTMAN Avery
 6:33.31 2:13.96 1:39.73 1:04.25   30.2991OLIVER Elizabeth
 8:51.59 2:18.28 1:43.02 1:06.78   31.5191HAMMERBERG Alexandra

7. New Trier Swim Club A NTSCIL  8:52.49    13.887
 2:11.11 2:11.11 1:37.83 1:04.73   30.9589DOMINSKI Emily
 4:21.80 2:10.69 1:37.17 1:02.94   29.8491SHUMWAY Kate
 6:39.37 2:17.57 1:41.23 1:05.41   31.0090WEBB Betsy
 8:52.49 2:13.12 1:38.53 1:04.48   30.5391FINN Alisa

8. Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR  8:55.86    17.253
 2:14.92 2:14.92 1:39.87 1:04.75   30.4291EVANS Laura
 4:29.63 2:14.71 1:39.34 1:03.89   30.1491FENN Meaghan
 6:44.76 2:15.13 1:39.67 1:04.48   30.3891HUGHES Katie
 8:55.86 2:11.10 1:37.25 1:02.82   29.3290MARSH Nicole
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CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 5:
1. Washington State University A WSU-IE  8:31.028

 2:08.81 2:08.81 1:36.40 1:03.28   30.4585CHANGSTROM Kayli
 4:13.38 2:04.57 1:32.98 1:00.78   28.9084MCCLEAVE Erin
 6:23.35 2:09.97 1:37.15 1:03.76   30.8388KELLER Shawna
 8:31.02 2:07.67 1:35.08 1:01.84   29.5087AHLIN Michaela

2. Sun Devil Aquatics B SDA-AZ  8:34.77     3.753
 2:07.84 2:07.84 1:34.87 1:02.17   30.2190DUCKWORTH Angela
 4:14.41 2:06.57 1:33.75 1:00.02   27.9892SWARTZ Traycie
 6:24.04 2:09.63 1:35.86 1:02.15   29.4289BARTON Emily
 8:34.77 2:10.73 1:37.33 1:03.53   30.3392ANDREWS Tinsley

3. Pine Crest School A PCS-FG  8:40.86     9.845
 2:10.90 2:10.90 1:37.48 1:03.56   30.3390EISENRING Stephanie
 4:21.77 2:10.87 1:36.97 1:03.12   29.8489ATKINSON Brooke
 6:32.48 2:10.71 1:36.81 1:02.56   29.4492AIELLO Rebecca
 8:40.86 2:08.38 1:35.86 1:02.43   29.8392DEVENUTO Siena

4. Navy Swimming A NAVYMD  8:41.56    10.541
 2:10.49 2:10.49 1:36.68 1:03.11   30.4387ZAHALKA Kelly
 4:23.30 2:12.81 1:39.61 1:05.53   30.9688DORENKOTT Sarah
 6:32.97 2:09.67 1:35.77 1:01.48   28.8588DINH Thuy-Mi
 8:41.56 2:08.59 1:35.78 1:02.70   30.0288CHAPMON Tara

5. Bolles School Sharks B BSS-FL  8:44.31    13.297
 2:10.82 2:10.82 1:36.80 1:02.85   29.9488EPLEY Rebekah
 4:25.41 2:14.59 1:38.54 1:03.30   29.5391PEACOCK Aubrey
 6:35.24 2:09.83 1:35.77 1:01.93   29.3288JAMERSON Melissa
 8:44.31 2:09.07 1:36.60 1:03.16   30.4690PARKER Madison

6. Santa Maria Swim Club A SMSCCA  8:45.25    14.232
 2:09.42 2:09.42 1:36.74 1:03.50   30.8189LOUGEE Samantha
 4:20.04 2:10.62 1:37.93 1:03.78   30.2887WAHL Rachael
 6:35.90 2:15.86 1:40.83 1:05.53   31.0592BRANNON Erica
 8:45.25 2:09.35 1:35.37 1:01.56   28.9889ZIMMER Meghan

7. Eastern Express Swim Team A EEX-NJ  8:45.87    14.856
 2:12.24 2:12.24 1:37.96 1:03.64   30.5690KIETLINSKI Samantha
 4:21.48 2:09.24 1:36.28 1:02.96   30.3188IACOUZZE Brittany
 6:37.50 2:16.02 1:40.41 1:05.17   30.8790MORRISON Kathleen
 8:45.87 2:08.37 1:35.54 1:02.19   30.0790LEDDY Meghan

8. Texas Gold A GOLDST  8:51.83    20.814
 2:13.04 2:13.04 1:39.05 1:04.38   30.7590LAWRENCE Micah
 4:28.72 2:15.68 1:40.37 1:04.42   29.7189BOBO Lacey
 6:43.21 2:14.49 1:38.82 1:03.10   29.5290CUNNINGHAM Cassie
 8:51.83 2:08.62 1:34.91 1:01.57   29.3591THOMPSON Sherrill
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29 MAR 2007 - 11:50

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 5:
1. Multnomah Athletic Club A MAC-OR  8:28.566

 2:05.75 2:05.75 1:33.94 1:01.64   29.5488HAMILTON Alyson
 4:13.57 2:07.82 1:36.06 1:03.43   30.4791ZEHNER Lauren
 6:25.71 2:12.14 1:38.79 1:04.90   31.0290FOLEY Megan
 8:28.56 2:02.85 1:30.99   58.99   27.9579THIES Lauren

2. Berkeley Aquatic Club A BAC-NJ  8:35.07     6.514
 2:08.13 2:08.13 1:35.52 1:02.38   30.3492ROSS Lauren
 4:18.00 2:09.87 1:35.81 1:01.63   29.0490KUSKA Alexi
 6:26.13 2:08.13 1:34.95 1:01.67   29.0891TOTH Kathryn
 8:35.07 2:08.94 1:35.23 1:01.90   29.2289ALTENBURGER Jillian

3. Long Island Aquatic Club A LIACMR  8:36.56     8.003
 2:05.14 2:05.14 1:32.97 1:00.90   29.6292KELLY Emily
 4:14.13 2:08.99 1:36.32 1:02.52   29.4592FESTA Julia
 6:27.92 2:13.79 1:39.37 1:04.73   30.7490DALY Jenna
 8:36.56 2:08.64 1:35.92 1:02.61   30.0790DERLATH Erica

4. Bay & Ocean State Squids A BOSSNE  8:37.54     8.982
 2:10.12 2:10.12 1:36.11 1:02.60   30.6388RAMSEY Ellen
 4:20.92 2:10.80 1:36.67 1:02.36   29.8591SIMMONS Kaia
 6:32.01 2:11.09 1:36.78 1:02.35   29.3689HARON Katie
 8:37.54 2:05.53 1:33.06 1:00.70   29.0588KAUFMANN Christine

5. Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN  8:39.22    10.667
 2:07.65 2:07.65 1:35.40 1:02.52   30.3189MILLS Katherine
 4:16.40 2:08.75 1:35.49 1:02.22   29.8690EDWARDS Katie
 6:28.47 2:12.07 1:38.41 1:03.96   30.0889HOFF Kelsey
 8:39.22 2:10.75 1:37.63 1:03.63   30.6490FLYNN Ashley

6. Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  8:39.92    11.368
 2:07.60 2:07.60 1:35.20 1:02.44   30.3590STEENVOORDEN Ashley
 4:17.60 2:10.00 1:37.07 1:03.04   30.5290STEENVOORDEN Kristen
 6:28.27 2:10.67 1:37.72 1:03.40   30.1390FELTRIN Veronica
 8:39.92 2:11.65 1:37.72 1:03.67   30.7890HETZEL Alexa

7. Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL  8:40.01    11.451
 2:06.07 2:06.07 1:33.96 1:01.43   29.5490BOHUNICKY Jamie
 4:13.55 2:07.48 1:34.70 1:01.97   29.8290SMITH Natalie
 6:27.58 2:14.03 1:39.92 1:05.43   31.1790BALLATORE Angelina
 8:40.01 2:12.43 1:38.36 1:03.75   29.9590RAMIREZ Lily

8. North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:42.85    14.295
 2:09.92 2:09.92 1:36.63 1:02.96   30.1891SCHMITT Jessica
 4:20.45 2:10.53 1:37.10 1:03.10   29.7690POLD Anna
 6:27.36 2:06.91 1:33.91 1:01.42   29.3689BENEFIELD Gloria
 8:42.85 2:15.49 1:40.75 1:05.84   31.2189KRISMAN Tanya
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Event 15
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4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
AR  7:50.09 United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  5/ 5:
1. Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  8:15.375

 2:04.15 2:04.15 1:32.85 1:00.94   29.3488SYLVESTER Lauren
 4:07.33 2:03.18 1:31.55   59.34   27.9490RIEFENSTAHL Katie
 6:11.79 2:04.46 1:32.39 1:00.31   28.8288CRIPPEN Claire
 8:15.37 2:03.58 1:32.49   59.99   28.4590CRIPPEN Teresa

2. Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  8:22.16     6.796
 2:06.24 2:06.24 1:33.81 1:01.33   29.5890VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Anna
 4:12.30 2:06.06 1:33.57 1:01.04   29.2289CASEY Katie
 6:19.40 2:07.10 1:33.82 1:00.62   28.5590RICHMOND Tori
 8:22.16 2:02.76 1:31.32   58.93   27.7289GEARY Caitlin

3. Club Wolverine A CW-MI  8:22.58     7.214
 2:04.10 2:04.10 1:33.36 1:01.69   29.9690SCHMITT Allison
 4:09.90 2:05.80 1:32.95 1:00.37   28.5290KOSELKA Liz
 6:17.18 2:07.28 1:33.73 1:00.85   29.0690COLE Kristyne
 8:22.58 2:05.40 1:33.11 1:00.39   28.4989WOODS Adrienne

4. Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  8:24.92     9.552
 2:05.47 2:05.47 1:33.41 1:01.54   29.9089MCANDREW Nicole
 4:11.61 2:06.14 1:33.66 1:00.81   28.7582VANASSEN Jenn
 6:19.07 2:07.46 1:34.65 1:01.21   28.8392KRAKOSKI Haley
 8:24.92 2:05.85 1:33.25 1:00.09   28.7790LOPUS Whitney

5. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:29.29    13.927
 2:06.05 2:06.05 1:33.83 1:01.71   29.6889ROTH Lauren
 4:13.75 2:07.70 1:34.56 1:01.45   29.3192ARNOLD Allison
 6:23.09 2:09.34 1:36.14 1:02.30   29.6389STEINER Maddie
 8:29.29 2:06.20 1:34.56 1:01.78   29.5288MONROE Meredith

5. Sierra Marlins Swim Team A SMSTSN  8:29.29    13.928
 2:04.92 2:04.92 1:33.55 1:01.30   29.5591WINSOR Trina
 4:13.67 2:08.75 1:36.49 1:03.11   30.0391ANDERSON Haley
 6:24.90 2:11.23 1:37.41 1:03.01   29.9590CONNER Alyssa
 8:29.29 2:04.39 1:33.59 1:01.29   29.3690ANDERSON Alyssa

7. Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL  8:32.21    16.841
 2:07.34 2:07.34 1:34.47 1:01.80   29.9090FODOR Kata
 4:14.45 2:07.11 1:34.56 1:01.70   29.4390SHOWALTER Corinne
 6:25.68 2:11.23 1:37.63 1:03.27   30.1190COLLINS Blair
 8:32.21 2:06.53 1:34.73 1:02.03   30.0088LARGO Ashley

8. North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  8:38.17    22.803
 2:07.74 2:07.74 1:34.96 1:02.66   30.4091STAUB Andrea
 4:17.24 2:09.50 1:35.89 1:02.49   29.5292HARRIS Laura
 6:29.15 2:11.91 1:37.98 1:03.76   30.6989TIPTON Emily
 8:38.17 2:09.02 1:35.99 1:02.74   30.4389BARNES Allison
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